Mobility and Infrastructure, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement with the 
National Association of City Transportation Officials Inc. (“NACTO”) to provide a membership dues 
from January 1, 2026 through December 31, 2026, not to exceed Thirty-Five Thousand Dollars 
($35,000.00). 

Your favorable consideration of the attached proposed Resolution is hereby requested. 

Sincerely, 

Jeff Skalican 
      Acting Director 

JS/jo 

Jeff Skalican (Jan 14, 2026 13:51:59 EST)